Synthia Petroka

ITEM
Seaming Palm, left or right
Stitcher Sewing Awl
Handsewing needles, assorted sizes
Rawhide mallet, 3 Ibs
Seam ripper
Scissors, 10"
Hot knife kit, butane
Hot Knife, AC
Awl, 2 3"
Straight edge ruler, 1 meter
Leather
Dacron tape: 3" x 4 oz.

6" x 8 oz.
Tubular webbing, 1" polyester
Waxed handwork thread, bobbin
Leech line, 1/8"
Acrylic canvas, 60"
Replacement hardware:

Slides: internal 7/8" nylon
internal 7/8" SS
external 7/8" SS

Slugs: 7/16" SS
7/16" nylon

Outhaul cars, 3/8" SS

Hanks, press on: #2

#4
#6

Hank protectors

Shackles: SS 1'

Plastic 1"

Shackle protectors

Leechline cleats: plastic

Aluminum

"0" rings: SS 13" x "

23"x3/8"
Insignia: cloth, 54" wide

Tape 2" x 50 yds.
Seam stick, 3" x 60 yds
Spinnaker repair tape, 2" x 25 ft
Rigging tape, 2" x 64 yds
Batten material: stock 1" fiberglass
Tapered bluestreak

UK-Halsey Sailmakers

PRICE
73.41
16.44
25.17
107.04
1.35
4425
107.03
72.75
2.70
7.20
7.32
.53
1.94
.55
115
0.24
16.95

42
7.49
2.36
8.37
.96
9.75
4.47
6.75
9.89
10-.14
11
.60
.08-.10
4.49
8.24
2.40
5.75
10.65
24.50
8.34
5.93
6.94
.90
$10-$50

UNIT

each
each
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each
each
each
each
each
each
each
sq. ft
yd
yd
yd
each
yd
yd

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
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each
each
each
each
each
each
yd
roll
roll
roll
roll
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each



